MAXIVA™ VLXTE-OP
High-Efficiency VHF Liquid-
Cooled Digital TV Transmitters
GatesAir has once again shattered the expectations of what is
possible with high-power, solid-state transmitters in terms of
efficiency, power density, and performance.
Power levels from up to 43kW VHF
Band III / 36kW VHF Band I

W)
Total
Number of
PAs
Number of
Tx Racks
Number
of Pump
Sets
Number
of Heat
Exchangers
Rack
Style
VHF Band III TV Models
VLXTE-OP-1P8-R36 1800 2300 1 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-2P8-R36 3600 4600 2 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-3P8-R36 5400 6900 3 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-4P8-R36 7200 9200 4 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-5P8-R42 10800 13800 6 1 1 1 42 RU
VLXTE-OP-6P8-R42 14400 18400 8 1 1 2 42 RU
VLXTE-OP-8P8-R42 21600 27600 12 2 1 2 42 RU
VLXTE-OP-10P8-R42 28800 36800 16 2 1 2 42 RU
VLXTE-OP-12P8-R42 43200 55200 24 4 2 4 42 RU
VHF Band I Models
VLXTE-OP-1P8L-R36 1500 2000 1 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-2P8L-R36 3000 4000 2 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-3P8L-R36 4500 6000 3 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-4P8L-R36 6000 8000 4 1 1 1 36 RU
VLXTE-OP-6P8L-R44 9000 12000 6 1 1 1 44 RU
VLXTE-OP-8P8L-R44 12000 16000 8 1 1 1 44 RU
VLXTE-OP-12P8L-R44 18000 24000 12 2 1 2 44 RU
VLXTE-OP-16P8L-R44 24000 32000 16 2 1 2 44 RU
VLXTE-OP-24P8L-R44 36000 48000 24 4 2 4 44 RU
GatesAir efficiently leverages broadcast spectrum to
maximize performance for multichannel TV and radio
services, offering the industry’s broadest portfolio
to help broadcasters wirelessly deliver and monetize